•	 Strong roto moulded Polyethylene chamber.
•	 Hexagonal shaped chamber body, with flat faces to accommodate our range of
duct seals, and to allow for multiple inlet positions.
•	 1x Ø110mm inlet seal to accommodate standard drainage connections.
•	 1x Ø50mm seal for cable or ventilation duct.
•	 Pedestrian rated access frame and cover pre-fitted.
•	 2” BSP discharge connection point.
•	 Available in single or dual pump configurations, 230v 1Ph or 400v 3Ph.

POWER DISCHARGE MAXIMUM FREE
PASSAGE
mm
CABLE
m
WEIGHT
kg
amp kW mm inch Head
m
Capacity
l/min
GOLIATH SUPER 150 230V/1Ph PM/GOLIATH1/1 1.6 0.15 50 2 6.3 250 30 5 8
GOLIATH SUPER 150 110V/1Ph PM/GOLIATH1/2 2.8 0.15 50 2 6.3 250 30 5 8
GOLIATH SUPER 250 230V/1Ph PM/GOLIATH2/1 2 0.25 50 2 7.5 300 30 5 8.5
GOLIATH SUPER 250 110V/1Ph PM/GOLIATH2/2 4.2 0.25 50 2 7.5 300 30 5 8.5
LIBERATOR 400 110V/1Ph PH/LIB400/110V 6 0.4 50 2 11 225 7 10 13
LIBERATOR 400 230V/1Ph PH/LIB400/230V 3 0.4 50 2 11 225 7 10 13
LIBERATOR 400 400V/3Ph PH/LIB400/400V 0.9 0.4 50 2 11 225 7 10 13
LIBERATOR 750 110V/1Ph PH/LIB750/110V 11 0.75 50 2 15.8 300 7 10 16
LIBERATOR 750 230V/3Ph PH/LIB750/230V 5.4 0.75 50 2 15.8 300 7 10 16
LIBERATOR 750 400V/3Ph PH/LIB750/400V 1.9 0.75 50 2 15.8 300 7 10 16
TRENCHER 400 110V/1Ph PH/T400/110V 6 0.4 50 2 12 220 7 10 13
TRENCHER 400 230V/1Ph PH/T400/230V 3 0.4 50 2 12 220 7 10 13
TRENCHER 400 400V/3Ph PH/T400/400V 0.9 0.4 50 2 12 220 7 10 13
TRENCHER 750 110V/1Ph PH/T750/110V 11 0.75 50 2 18 350 7 10 15.5
TRENCHER 750 230V/3Ph PH/T750/230V 5.4 0.75 50 2 18 350 7 10 15.5
TRENCHER 750 400V/3Ph PH/T750/400V 1.9 0.75 50 2 18 350 7 10 15.5
DG Blue Pro 50/2/G40V 230V/1Ph PZ/1082.005 2.8 0.37 40 1½ 7 5.2 40 10 13
DG Blue Pro 50/2/G40V 400V/3Ph PZ/1084.004 1.1 0.37 40 1½ 7 5.2 40 10 13
DG Blue Pro 75/2/G40V 230V/1Ph PZ/1086.005 4.1 0.55 40 1½ 9.5 6.8 40 10 15
DG Blue Pro 75/2/G40V 400V/3Ph PZ/1088.004 1.6 0.55 40 1½ 9.5 6.8 40 10 15